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6A 

XDurvCXN rojL-vAY 
CO/n-risHf ANO 
COhaOUOArtD 

Ckilonce 
Sheer 

Assets 
Current «s«rts 

Accounts receivao* 
M«oertat$. jupoiies and cxficr 

December 31, 
197<; 1979 

206,5% 
221.119 

94,298 

522,013 

1 205 82* 
1 36,1 '.'S 

78.228 

470.224 

hTv«tment3 .n and atdvarczi to affiiiacei 
Otn«T a$5«ts 
Propeft rs ;es5 • .-xl depreciation 

10,498 
28,683 

2,325,669 

J2.886,863 

• • A3S 
3; 'a 

2. " 2 :<:5 

S2.631 538 

Uatoilides and Shareholders' Equiry 
Cuirert liaomCiK 

Accounts oayafcie and accrjed expenses 
ircome tajtes 
Current r"sr..r r t vŷ .j •!?.•''-•'• •?(.:->?f 

:'99,.564 
21,900 
78,289 

399,753 • 

J 261 ;97 
29,035 
"2.352 

363,374 

ixxig term <39tX 
Scierves and otner uaomtiei 
Oefempd mcor e taxes 

841,461 
44,963 

382,397 

1,668,574 

774 985 
39. ;98 

348,912 

! ,5 2 6 469 

SharetioWerj' eauitv — 
S«r,al preferred stock 
Senai pfeference ttocit 
CofTifnon stocK 
Caottai SonDica 
irx:a-ne nttained in ttwt iDusiness 

54,351 

153,374 
55,058 

955,006 

1,218,289 

J2,886,863 

54,850 
16,430 

•48 34« 
36 445 

348.4 79 

1.105.069 

S2 631 538 

The compajay reporttng to the Literstate Coinmerce Commiiseion 
in this report la a p*rt of the Southern Rall-wjiy Company and Conaolidated 
Sab'/I dia r ieo , whicb i» comprised of 37 reguJited ca r r i e r s and 19 t«her 
cainpanies. Financial repoi t ing to shareholcers and the general public is 
T3Ade on a consoUdated baaia and the above balance sheet is included in 
Jiie report in order to put the f inancia l data of the reporting company into 
proper perapect-.v*! relative to the .Southern Consolidated System. 
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Srotement 
qf fneome 

50UTKAW HM.t>Ar 
COMPANY ANO 
COMVOUOAttD 
'.KlOHOtAfiilV, 

Railway ope'stir revenuei 

Ottwr 

1979 1978 

CVtstjî mtcti dl Oomn) 

Jl,426,998 
40,272 

1.467,270 

11.29^,592 
38,079 

1,260,671 

OOwr income 

Tot* income 
51,438 

1,318,708 

41,045^ 

1,301,716 

Railway operating exp«M«Si 
Way and scaictures 
Equpment 
Transportation 
General ana adminutracve 

Misceilanetxis deducoora 
mtenest expeme 

Total expenses 

269,071' 
271,477 
^ 7 , 1 3 3 
141,236 

1,208,917 

18,405 
68,327 

1,295,649 

230.861 
233,796 

'!-4a 034 

1 :44,36i 

14 400 
62 035 

1.120.796 

income tietore ifx:ome castes 

federa .md state mcome taxes . 
C j r e n t 
Uel t n e d 

•'otal income taxes 

223,059 

28,952 
33.4ji5 

62,437 

180,9«0 

25 481 
28.120 

53.6(31 

Net corsoiKSated inc-jme \ 160,622 i 127,319 

i>»T average corrmjn s iwe outstanrm*? J10.39 $8 35 

The company reporting to the Interstate Commerce Commission Ln this 
report is a part a£ the Southern Railway Company and Consolidated Subsidiaries, 
which is comprised erf 37 reguiii.ted carr iers and \%- other companies. Financial 
reporting to shareholders and the general public is made on a consoUdated basis 
and the above income statement is included in this rsport m order to put the 
financial data of the reporting company into proper perspective relative to the 
Southern Consolidated System. 
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